Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

Description

General
Chivari Chair TBD
**WHITE OR IVORY CUSHION

Services
Trucking Fee
Installation Fee
Breakdown Fee

Notes

PDF Generated on 04/19/2025 @ 02:53 PM PST

ORDER #006297

Elsie Lazatin
PO: Order Date: April 18,2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
Cerritos Center for the Performing Arts
18000 Park Plaza Dr, Cerritos, CA 90703
Event Date: November 1, Saturday
Install: Saturday at 12PM
Pick up: Saturday at 11PM
Qtty Price
200 $6.00 T
1 $100.00 T
3 $150.00
3 $150.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total

$1,200.00

$100.00
$450.00

$450.00

$1,200.00
$1,000.00
$123.50
($0.00)
$2,323.50
($0.00)
$2,323.50

Tof1



