ORDER #006297

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

Elsie Lazatin

P0:

Shipping Address: Cerritos Center for the Performing Arts 18000 Park Plaza Dr, Cerritos, CA 90703 Order Date: April 18, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Event Date: November 1, Saturday

Install: Saturday at 12PM

Pick up: Saturday at 11PM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Chivari Chair TBD **WHITE OR IVORY CUSHION	200	\$6.00	Т	\$1,200.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$100.00	Т	\$100.00
	Installation Fee	3	\$150.00		\$450.00
	Breakdown Fee	3	\$150.00		\$450.00

Notes

Total Products:	\$1,200.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,000.00
Taxes :	\$123.50
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
Total:	\$2,323.50
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$2,323.50